
2 MEMORIAL ANDREA CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es. A Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 PESCHIERA Giorgia 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'03.42
2 5 CAVAGNOLA Sophie 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'08.23
3 2 VISIOLI Camilla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'10.38
4 6 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.54
5 7 TUCCI Ilaria 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'10.59
6 8 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.64
7 3 ANDREACCHIO Elettra 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'11.07
8 1 PASTINE Arianna 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'14.38
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Serie 2
1 4 MATTINA Ornella 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'12.80
2 1 BIANCHI Matilda 1999 ITA Club Bordighera 1'13.39
3 2 BAZZURRO Elena 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'16.46
4 7 CANEPA Perla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'18.49
5 5 FORNO Margherita 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'18.67
6 8 PATERNICH Alessia 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'18.68
7 6 SABINA Chiara 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'21.21
8 3 VACCANEO Irene 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'22.41
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Serie 3
1 4 LOVATI Camilla 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'17.79
2 5 RONCALLO Chiara 1999 ITA Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'20.72
3 3 GAGGERO Alice 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'21.63
4 6 BONATI Veronica 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'26.55
5 2 PONZO Francesca 1999 ITA Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'28.75
6 7 ROSSI Irene 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'45.62
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2 MEMORIAL ANDREA CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es. A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 PESCHIERA Giorgia 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'03.42
2 CAVAGNOLA Sophie 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'08.23
3 VISIOLI Camilla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'10.38
4 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.54
5 TUCCI Ilaria 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'10.59
6 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.64
7 ANDREACCHIO Elettra 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'11.07
8 MATTINA Ornella 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'12.80
9 BIANCHI Matilda 1999 ITA Club Bordighera 1'13.39

10 PASTINE Arianna 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'14.38
11 BAZZURRO Elena 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'16.46
12 LOVATI Camilla 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'17.79
13 CANEPA Perla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'18.49
14 FORNO Margherita 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'18.67
15 PATERNICH Alessia 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'18.68
16 RONCALLO Chiara 1999 ITA Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'20.72
17 SABINA Chiara 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'21.21
18 GAGGERO Alice 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'21.63
19 VACCANEO Irene 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'22.41
20 BONATI Veronica 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'26.55
21 PONZO Francesca 1999 ITA Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'28.75
22 ROSSI Irene 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'45.62
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